CONTRACTOR:

Pricing Evaluation Spreadsheet

ITEM: GRIP, HANDLE ASSEMBLY
SOLICITATION: W52H09-04-R-0191
NSN: 1005-01-135-4765

P/N: 9348438

FIRST ARTICLE TEST:

CLIN 0001

Range
1,000 -
3,000 -
6,000 -

9,000 -

Evaluated Price

2,999

5,999

8,999

12,000

Ordering Period 1 WGT Ordering Period 2 WGT Ordering Period 3 WGT
10% 10% 10%
10% 40% 60%
20% 50% 30% Total
60%
100% 100% 100% Evaluated Price
$ $ $
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